

VITEM NO.801

COURT NO.10

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.....of 2016 in Civil Appeal No.4629/2011

SURESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

L.I.C.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For direction)

Date : 01/12/2016 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Divakar, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this application along with the main matter.

(ASHAÂ SUNDRIYAL)

COURTÂ MASTER (SAROJÂ KUMARIÂ GAUR)

COURTÂ MASTER