

ITEM NO.7 + 61

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

In Item No.7

I.A.4/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
8748/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/01/2011
in SAD No.600/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at
Allahabad)

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LIFE INSURANCE CORP OF INDIA & ORS.
(for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Item No.61

I.A. No.4/2016 in C.A. No.2268/2011
(For directions and office report)

WITH

I.A. No.1/2016 in C.A. No.2571/2013

(For recall/modification of Court order dated 20.10.2016 and office
report)

WITH

I.A. No.2 in C.A. No.4629/2011

(For recall/modification of Court order dated 20.10.2016 and office
report)

WITH

SLP (C) D. No.505/2015

Date : 02/12/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pramod Swaroop, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. M.V. Rama, Adv.
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
Mr. Ahmed Zargham, Adv.
Ms. Tessina, Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Surajit Bhaduri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which one of us
[R.K. Agrawal, J.] is not a member.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER