

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Diary No.505/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/01/2011 in SAD No. 599/2010 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

KHAN CHAND JAUHARI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF  
INDIA THRU. CHAIRMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 06/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi P., Adv.  
Mr. S. R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

(RASHMI DHYANI)  
SR.P.A.

(SUMAN JAIN)  
COURT MASTER